10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

NH Kids Club Activities
November 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Traffic Jumping Lets Dance Freeze
Cones Race Jacks For Musie Jungle Gym Danee Yoga Day
Paper Flower For Thumb Print Big Mouth
Paper Boat bookmark Paper Hat Dad Family Tree Fish

Face and Hand Painting

Board Guess Toss Bag

Puzzle Monopoly

Simon Says Game Whoisit ? Game

Movie Time - Disney

NOTE: KIDS CLUB OPENING HOURS 10:00-18:00

Everyday 13:00-14:00 KIDS CLUB CLOSING FOR SANITIZATI

Sunday

Kids Zumba

Draw Your

Family

Bowling

7



